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Offices of Local Health - School Liaisons and Prevention Consultants 

 
Saint Albans 
Merideth Plumpton 527-5583  
Merideth.Plumpton@vermont.gov 
 
Mary Pickener 524-7918 
Mary.Pickener@vermont.gov 

 
 
 
 

Newport 
Colleen Moore de Ortiz 334-4384  
Colleen.MooredeOrtiz@vermont.gov 
 
Julie Raboin 334-4391 
Julie.Raboin@vermont.gov 

 
Morrisville 
Joyce Larro 888-1352  
Joyce.Larro@vermont.gov 
 
Michelle Salvador 888-2581 
Michelle.Salvador@vermont.gov 

 
Saint Johnsbury 
Beth Hetzelt 751-0175 
Beth.Hetzelt@vermont.gov 
 
Tonia Brown 751-0170 
Tonia.Brown@vermont.gov 

 
Burlington 
Tom Beaudoin 951-0069 
Tom.Beaudoin@vermont.gov  
 
Shannon Stem 657-4232 
Shannon.Stem@vermont.gov 
 
Ryan Mitofsky 863-7561 
Ryan.Mitofsky@vermont.gov  

 
Barre 
Karen Nelson 479-7457  
Karen.Nelson@vermont.gov 
 
Sarah Munro 479-4250 
Sarah.Munro@vermont.gov  

 
Middlebury 
Megan Lausted 388-5742   
Megan.Lausted@vermont.gov 
 
Sarah A. Roy   
388-0127/786-5876 
Sarah.Roy@vermont.gov  
 

White River Junction 
Wendy Walsh 281-5028   
Wendy.Walsh@vermont.gov 
 
Claudia Marieb 295-8835 
Claudia.Marieb@vermont.gov  

Rutland 
Margaret Dulli 786-5116  
Margaret.Dulli@vermont.gov 
 
Sarah A. Roy 
388-0127/786-5876  
Sarah.Roy@vermont.gov                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

Springfield 
William Fritch 885 -8926   
William.Fritch@vermont.gov 
 
Claudia Marieb 295-8835 
Claudia.Marieb@vermont.gov  

 
Bennington 
Kathleen O’Reilly 447-6403  
Kathleen.OReilly@vermont.gov 
 
Nissa Walke 442-3929 
Nissa.Walke@vermont.gov                                                                                                

Brattleboro 
Lynn Redd 251-2107   
Lynn.Redd@vermont.gov 
 
Robin Rieske 257-2885 
Robin.Rieske@vermont.gov                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              
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School Liaison  Prevention Consultant Supervisory Unions / School Districts 
Karen Nelson 
  

Sarah Munro 
 

Barre SU                                         Montpelier SD 
Orange North SU                          Washington Central SU 
Washington Northeast SU         Washington South SU 
Washington West SU 

Kathleen O’Reilly 
  

Nissa Walke  Battenkill Valley SU 
Bennington-Rutland SU 
Southwest Vermont SU 

Lynn Redd  
  

Robin Rieske 
 

Windham Central SU 
Windham Southeast SU 
Windham Southwest SU 

Tom Beaudoin 
Shannon Stem 
  

Ryan Mitofsky 
 

Burlington SD                                Chittenden East SU 
Chittenden Central SU                 Chittenden South SU 
Colchester SD                                Essex Town SD 
Milton SD                                       South Burlington SU 
Winooski SD 

Megan Lausted 
  

Sarah A. Roy 
 

Addison Central SU 
Addison Northeast SU 
Addison Northwest SU 

Joyce Larro 
  

Michelle Salvador 
 

Lamoille North SU 
Lamoille South SU 
Orleans Southwest SU 

Colleen Moore de Ortiz Julie Raboin Essex North SU 
Orleans Central SU 
North Country SU 

Margaret Dulli   
  

Sarah A. Roy Addison Rutland SU                      Rutland Central SU 
Rutland City SD                              Rutland Northeast SU 
Mill River Unified Union SD         Rutland Southwest SU 

William Fritch  Claudia Marieb Two Rivers SU                               Springfield SD                                
Windham Northeast SU              Windsor Southeast SU                 

Merideth Plumpton 
 

Mary Pickener Franklin Central SU                      Franklin Northeast SU 
Franklin Northwest SU                 Franklin West SU 
Grand Isle SU 

Beth Hetzelt   Tonia Brown Blue Mountain SU                         Caledonia Central SU 
Caledonia North SU                      Essex Caledonia SU 
Saint Johnsbury SD 

Wendy Walsh 
  

Claudia Marieb 
 

Dresden                                          Hartford SD 
Orange East SU                             Orange Southwest SU 
Rivendell SD                                  White River Valley SU 
Windsor Central SU                       

 


